0	02-11-2004
	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCUS. Patent and Trademark Offi
Tab settings $\Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \blacksquare$	02666859
	ademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Perry Sands 2 - 9 - 5	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes 3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	
	Street Address: 6892 Marlin Circle
Security Agreement Change of	Name
	City: La PalmaState: CA Zip: 90623
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a ne	ew application, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/186,788	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional nu	umbers attached?
5. Name and address of party to whom correspon	
concerning document should be mailed: Name:David Pressman	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
Internal Address:	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 1070 Green St., #1402	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>z z</u>
City: San Francisco State: CA Zip: 94133-5418	
DO N	OT USE THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	
	Cha I R
David Pressman	David Pressman 2004 Feb 3
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages inclu	iding cover sheet, attachments, and documents:
Mell documents to be rece	orded with required cover sheet information to: Pstents & Trademarks, Box Assignments
	Pacence & Trademarka, Box Assignments Nashington, D.C. 20231
40.00 BP	
JARAA AL	
/	PATENT
0107158	REEL: 015062 FRAME: 0

Assignment Of Invention And Patent Application

For value received, **Perry Sands** of La Palma, CA (hereinafter Assignor), hereby sells, assigns, transfers, and sets over unto **Performance Machine Inc.** (California corp.) of La Palma, CA (hereinafter Assignee), and his successors or assigns, all of Assignor's right, title, and interest in and to (a) the invention entitled Wheel With Flaring And Sculpted Spokes invented by Assignor; (b) the U.S. Patent Application thereon identified as follows:

Executed 2003 July 18,

Ser. Nr. 29/186,788; Filed 2003 July 21;

(c) any patent or reissues of any patent that may be granted on such application; and (d) any applications which are continuations, continuations-in-part, substitutes, divisions, or other extensions of said applications. Assignor hereby authorizes and requests the Patent and Trademark Office to issue said patents as follows: 0% to Assignor, and 100% to Assignee. Assignor authorizes Assignce or its attorney to complete the blanks above.

Assignor hereby further sells, assigns, transfers, and sets over unto Assignee, all of his right, title, and interest in and to said invention in each and every country foreign to the United States. Assignor further conveys to Assignee all of his right, title, and interest in and to all priority rights resulting from the above-identified applications for U. S. patent. Assignor hereby agrees to execute all papers and give such testimony and perform such other lawful acts as Assignee may require to enable Assignee to (a) perfect Assignee's interest in any resulting patent of the United States and countries foreign thereto, and (b) acquire, hold, enforce, convey, and uphold the validity of said patent and reissues and extensions thereof, and his interest therein.

In testimony whereof Assignor has hereunto set his hand and seal in the place and on the date below.

Signed at La Palma, CA on the date below:

Inventor:	y wands PERRY SANDS	_Date: _	1-19-2004
Witness:		_Date: _	1-19-2004
Witness:	\rightarrow	_Date: _	1-19-200-y